
Course Code Course Title Intake Class Exam Date Exam Time Venue Room No.

FIN4095EP Practices in Treasury Markets 2022/10 U2AC 04 Feb 2023 (Sat) 10:00-12:00 KHC K0917+K0918

BUS4048CP Temple Management and Operations 廟宇管理與營運實務 2022/10 U1AA 08 Feb 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 KHC K0915

ENVR3003BP Essentials of Tree Management 樹木管理基礎 2022/09 R19C 09 Feb 2023 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 206

OSH4005EP (resit) Professional Certificate in Safety Auditing 2021/09 R49B (resit) 09 Feb 2023 (Thu) 19:00-22:00 MCC 204

ENGG4005EP Engineering Geology and Soil Mechanics 2022/09 U19A 13 Feb 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0811

CPTH5009EP Risk Analysis 2022/11 U0BB (Class 47) 14 Feb 2023 (Tue) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

CPTH5009EP Risk Analysis 2022/11 U0BC (Class 48) 15 Feb 2023 (Wed) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

CPTH5009EP Risk Analysis 2022/11 U0BD (Class 49) 16 Feb 2023 (Thu) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

OSH5006EP Engineering, Construction and Contractor Safety 2022/11 R1BC 16 Feb 2023 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5006EP Engineering, Construction and Contractor Safety 2022/11 R1BC, resit 16 Feb 2023 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

CPTH5009EP Risk Analysis 2022/11 U0BE (Class 50) 17 Feb 2023 (Fri) 09:30-11:30 KHC K0915

ENGG5002EP Structural Steel Design 2022/10 U4AD 20 Feb 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00 KHC K0807

ARTS3074CP Culture and Custom of Temple 廟宇文化與風俗 2022/10 U1AA 21 Feb 2023 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 KHC K0917+K0918

ENVR3004BP Tree Inspection and Risk Assessment 樹木檢查及風險評估 2022/10 R1AC 22 Feb 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 307

OSH5011EP Accident Theories and Accident Investigations 2022/11 R1BC 22 Feb 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 203

OSH5011EP Accident Theories and Accident Investigations 2022/11 R1BC, resit 22 Feb 2023 (Wed) 19:30-21:30 MCC 204

ENGG5001EP Reinforced Concrete Design 2022/10 U4AC 9/2/2023

23 Feb 2023 (Thu)

19:00-22:00 KHC K0807

OSH5004EP Hazard Identification and Risk Management 2022/11 R1BD 16/2/2023

23 Feb 2023 (Thu)

19:30-21:30 MCC 205

OSH5004EP Hazard Identification and Risk Management 2022/11 R1BD, resit 16/2/2023

23 Feb 2023 (Thu)

19:30-21:30 MCC 206

OSH5003EP Health and Safety Management 2022/11 R1BD 28 Feb 2023 (Tue) 19:30-21:30 MCC 108

*Remarks for Exam Venues:

HKMU : Hong Kong Metropolitan University (Ho Man Tin Campus) '-30 Good Shepherd Street Ho Man Tin Kowloon H.K.

MCC : HKMU-CITA Campus -201-203 Lai King Hill Road Kwai Chung N.T.

KHC : Kwai Hing Campus -8/F-11/F Tower 2 Kowloon Commerce Centre 51-53 Kwai Cheong Road Kwai Chung N.T.

Examination Timetable for Part-time Programmes in February 2023


